
COMM AT NE COR OF S1/2 OF NE 1/4
FT FOR POB, S 390.82 FT, W 1254.
R/W OF MAYO RD, N ALONG R/W 375.

BARRETT CORY/BARRETT DANIA A
1142 SW MAYO RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-3S-15-00302-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/20/2025 randall 10.45 94,050 0 0 94,050
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3

301,693
21,960
94,050

417,703
183,701
234,002

HX HB 50,722
183,280
417,703
13,500

407,819

1497/268 8/14/2023 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELLIS JUSTIN ARON AKA

BARRETT CORY

/ 7/12/2021 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAW ETHAN  AKA ETHAN 
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000051995 Storage Building 16,416 01/06/2025

000044121 Electrical Servic 11,000 04/07/2022

33087 SFR 750 06/15/2015

2024HX Base Yr

1142 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,573 115.0422 128.85 331,531 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2116

BAS 2,116 100 2,116 248,109

FCP 324 25 81 9,498

FOP 168 30 50 5,863

FOP 1,088 30 2024 326 38,225

3,696 2,573 301,693

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W50 S44 E29 N4 E21 N22 N18 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,18] E18 N18 W18 S18 $
FOP=[ORIG=-21,44] S4 E21 N8 W21 S4 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-50,-16] S16 E68 N16 W68 $
.

BAS

50

44

29

4

21

22

18 FCP

18

18

18

18

FOP
4

21

8

21

4

FOP
2024

16

68

16

68

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 960

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 13,500.00 13,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 13,500

21,960

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 94,050


